All trademarks, brandnames, and brands appearing herein are the property of their respective owners.
•  Critical and expedited services
•  In stock / Ready-to-ship
•  We buy your excess, underutilized, and idle equipment
•  Full-service, independent repair center
Racal 3510 ProDAQ
DAC Function Card
In Stock

and WINNT frameworks.
Artisan Technology Group - Quality Instrumentation ... Guaranteed | (888) 88-SOURCE | www.artisantg.com
Ordering Information:
3510-AA 16-Ch. DAC, 0-5 Volt
3510-AB 16-Ch. DAC, 0-10 Volt
3510-AC 16-Ch. DAC, 0-20 Volt
3510-BA 16-Ch. DAC, ±5 Volt
3510-BB 16-Ch. DAC, ±10 Volt
3510-BC 16-Ch. DAC, ±20 Volt
3510-CC 16-Ch. DAC, Current Output
Related Products:
3120-AA Standard Motherboard
3150-AA High-Performance Motherboard
5010-AA Signal Conditioning Unit